
Landesliga 1

Platz Team

nach dem 2. Spieltag

Pins Punkte

3. Spieltag

Pins Punkte Z.-Pkt.

Gesamt

Pins Punkte Schnitt

Bowleros Wiesbaden 2 7.057 25 3.639 8 4 10.696 37 178,27

The Vipers Thunder 7.255 21 3.517 4 3 10.772 28 179,53

Wetzlar Strikers 7.124 22 3.497 2 2 10.621 26 177,02

Fantastic Muppets 1 7.096 20 3.297 2 1 10.393 23 173,22

BFW Frankfurt 6.715 10 3.814 6 6 10.529 22 172,61

Bowleros Wiesbaden 1 6.535 4 3.733 8 5 10.268 17 171,13

Tagesbestleistungen

 266 Below, Christoph

 213 Tran, Thi Nhung

Herren

Damen

Bestes Spiel

Beste Serie

1.062 Below, Christoph

939 Tran, Thi Nhung

832 Bowleros Wiesbaden 1Team

3.814 BFW Frankfurt

Ligabestleistungen

279 Do, Thanh Binh

213 Tran, Thi Nhung

Bestes Spiel

Beste Serie

1.101 Teisler, Lutz

939 Tran, Thi Nhung

832 Bowleros Wiesbaden 1

3.814 BFW Frankfurt

Herren

Damen

Team
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The Vipers Thunder

Hess, Hubert

Rogalla, Frank

Ehrlich, Oliver

Wargowski,

Thomas

Janssen, Jonathan

Ludwigshafen

Landesliga 1

Blindspieler

Gesamt Mannschaft

Gegner

Ergebnis Gegner

Spieler

FBV Landesliga

FBVNr

12802006

12800014

12800045

12800050

12801002

Spiel

1

Spiel

2

Spiel

3

Spiel

4

Spiel

5

Spiel

6

Spiel

7
Gesamt

201 190 205 181 217

145 145 164 159 201

158 149 180 164 181

194 128 147 182 226

994

814

832

877

698 612 696 686 825 3.517

Bowleros

1
Strikers Muppets 1

Bowleros

2
BFW

832 720 649 729 785

06.Mai 2023, 14:00 Uhr

3. Spieltag

ZPkt. 3

Punkte

Punkte 0 020 2 7

Wetzlar Strikers

Schlier, Uwe

Schlier, Elisabeth

Hahn, Dietmar

Harrison, Markus

Buskoviak, Thomas

Böhm, Katja

Ludwigshafen

Landesliga 1

Böhm, Sven

Böhm, Lucas

Blindspieler

Gesamt Mannschaft

Gegner

Ergebnis Gegner

Spieler

FBV Landesliga

FBVNr

12805002

12805001

12801018

12802026

11999001

10000054

10000055

10000059

Spiel

1

Spiel

2

Spiel

3

Spiel

4

Spiel

5

Spiel

6

Spiel

7
Gesamt

165 204 218 234 189

192 184 146 157 174

150 170 165 161 160

183 162 156 163 164

1.010

853

806

828

690 720 685 715 687 3.497

Muppets 1 Thunder BFW
Bowleros

1

Bowleros

2

694 612 737 730 746

06.Mai 2023, 14:00 Uhr

3. Spieltag

ZPkt. 2

Punkte

Punkte 2 000 0 4

Fantastic Muppets 1

Rath, Michael

Rath, Evelyn

Weiß, Siegfried

Zabel, Manfred

Kreß, Jürgen K.

Baro, Dirk

Ludwigshafen

Landesliga 1

Blindspieler

Gesamt Mannschaft

Gegner

Ergebnis Gegner

Spieler

FBV Landesliga

FBVNr

10600271

10606002

10600264

10600042

10606001

10600020

Spiel

1

Spiel

2

Spiel

3

Spiel

4

Spiel

5

Spiel

6

Spiel

7
Gesamt

180 151 133 115 133

158 172 151 173 183

161 110 207 191 156

195 173 158 217 180

712

837

825

923

694 606 649 696 652 3.297

Strikers
Bowleros

2
Thunder BFW

Bowleros

1

690 714 696 822 779

06.Mai 2023, 14:00 Uhr

3. Spieltag

ZPkt. 1

Punkte

Punkte 0 002 0 3

BFW Frankfurt

Pfannmüller,

Hans-Peter

Porter, Michael

Blisch, Michael

Bamba, Franz

Siep, Armin

Below, Christoph

Ludwigshafen

Landesliga 1

Blindspieler

Gesamt Mannschaft

Gegner

Ergebnis Gegner

Spieler

FBV Landesliga

FBVNr

10301004

10300024

10302002

10300028

10302004

10300003

Spiel

1

Spiel

2

Spiel

3

Spiel

4

Spiel

5

Spiel

6

Spiel

7
Gesamt

202 144 191 194

191 222 204 174 181

153 132

162 200 191 211

201 195 201 266 199

731

972

285

764

1.062

756 714 737 822 785 3.814

Bowleros

2

Bowleros

1
Strikers Muppets 1 Thunder

735 723 685 696 825

06.Mai 2023, 14:00 Uhr

3. Spieltag

ZPkt. 6

Punkte

Punkte 0 222 0 12



Bowleros Wiesbaden 1

Herrmann, Rene

Do, Thanh Binh

Tran, Khoi Nguyen

Könner, Horst

Tran, Thi Nhung

Hartmann, Philipp

Ludwigshafen

Landesliga 1

Blindspieler

Gesamt Mannschaft

Gegner

Ergebnis Gegner

Spieler

FBV Landesliga

FBVNr

10001038

10009048

10001048

10099003

10099004

10001049

Spiel

1

Spiel

2

Spiel

3

Spiel

4

Spiel

5

Spiel

6

Spiel

7
Gesamt

202 138 197 161 192

228 235 151 203 190

213 180 160 173 213

189 170 161 193 184

890

1.007

939

897

832 723 669 730 779 3.733

Thunder BFW
Bowleros

2
Strikers Muppets 1

698 714 715 715 652

06.Mai 2023, 14:00 Uhr

3. Spieltag

ZPkt. 5

Punkte

Punkte 2 202 2 13

Bowleros Wiesbaden 2

Schwallie, Harald

Herrmann, Klaus

Loch, Ulrike

Loch, Raimund

Mußgang, Achim

Teisler, Lutz

Ludwigshafen

Landesliga 1

Wolfgram, Werner

Blindspieler

Gesamt Mannschaft

Gegner

Ergebnis Gegner

Spieler

FBV Landesliga

FBVNr

10000015

10001037

10001035

10001034

10001047

10000057

10000011

Spiel

1

Spiel

2

Spiel

3

Spiel

4

Spiel

5

Spiel

6

Spiel

7
Gesamt

182 171 160 215 191

235 185 201 189 191

130 182 158 123 156

188 176 196 202 208

919

1.001

749

970

735 714 715 729 746 3.639

BFW Muppets 1
Bowleros

1
Thunder Strikers

756 606 669 686 687

06.Mai 2023, 14:00 Uhr

3. Spieltag

ZPkt. 4

Punkte

Punkte 2 220 2 12



Schnittliste 3.Spieltag

Herren

Name Pins Spiele Schnitt MaxTeam

Below, Christoph 1.062 5 212,400 266BFW Frankfurt1

Schlier, Uwe 1.010 5 202,000 234Wetzlar Strikers2

Tran, Khoi Nguyen 1.007 5 201,400 235Bowleros Wiesbaden 13

Loch, Raimund 1.001 5 200,200 235Bowleros Wiesbaden 24

Hess, Hubert 994 5 198,800 217The Vipers Thunder5

Blisch, Michael 972 5 194,400 222BFW Frankfurt6

Teisler, Lutz 970 5 194,000 208Bowleros Wiesbaden 27

Siep, Armin 764 4 191,000 211BFW Frankfurt8

Baro, Dirk 923 5 184,600 217Fantastic Muppets 19

Herrmann, Klaus 919 5 183,800 215Bowleros Wiesbaden 210

Porter, Michael 731 4 182,750 202BFW Frankfurt11

Hartmann, Philipp 897 5 179,400 193Bowleros Wiesbaden 112

Do, Thanh Binh 890 5 178,000 202Bowleros Wiesbaden 113

Wargowski, Thomas 877 5 175,400 226The Vipers Thunder14

Ehrlich, Oliver 832 5 166,400 181The Vipers Thunder15

Böhm, Lucas 828 5 165,600 183Wetzlar Strikers16

Kreß, Jürgen K. 825 5 165,000 207Fantastic Muppets 117

Rogalla, Frank 814 5 162,800 201The Vipers Thunder18

Böhm, Sven 806 5 161,200 170Wetzlar Strikers19

Mußgang, Achim 749 5 149,800 182Bowleros Wiesbaden 220

Bamba, Franz 285 2 142,500 153BFW Frankfurt21

Rath, Michael 712 5 142,400 180Fantastic Muppets 122

Damen

Name Pins Spiele Schnitt MaxTeam

Tran, Thi Nhung 939 5 187,800 213Bowleros Wiesbaden 11

Böhm, Katja 853 5 170,600 192Wetzlar Strikers2

Rath, Evelyn 837 5 167,400 183Fantastic Muppets 13
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Schnittliste Gesamt

Herren

Name Pins Spiele Schnitt MaxTeam

Below, Christoph 1.062 5 212,400 266BFW Frankfurt1

Hess, Hubert 2.983 15 198,867 244The Vipers Thunder2

Teisler, Lutz 2.902 15 193,467 247Bowleros Wiesbaden 23

Schlier, Uwe 1.932 10 193,200 234Wetzlar Strikers4

Loch, Raimund 1.917 10 191,700 235Bowleros Wiesbaden 25

Weiß, Siegfried 1.871 10 187,100 253Fantastic Muppets 16

Baro, Dirk 1.858 10 185,800 217Fantastic Muppets 17

Siep, Armin 2.532 14 180,857 233BFW Frankfurt8

Hartmann, Philipp 897 5 179,400 193Bowleros Wiesbaden 19

Tran, Khoi Nguyen 2.690 15 179,333 235Bowleros Wiesbaden 110

Wargowski, Thomas 2.681 15 178,733 226The Vipers Thunder11

Buskoviak, Thomas 1.787 10 178,700 225Wetzlar Strikers12

Herrmann, Klaus 2.676 15 178,400 215Bowleros Wiesbaden 213

Rogalla, Frank 1.781 10 178,100 210The Vipers Thunder14

Porter, Michael 2.310 13 177,692 253BFW Frankfurt15

Do, Thanh Binh 2.131 12 177,583 279Bowleros Wiesbaden 116

Blisch, Michael 1.592 9 176,889 222BFW Frankfurt17

Hahn, Dietmar 1.757 10 175,700 246Wetzlar Strikers18

Böhm, Sven 2.608 15 173,867 257Wetzlar Strikers19

Pfannmüller, Hans-Peter 1.560 9 173,333 211BFW Frankfurt20

Kreß, Jürgen K. 2.522 15 168,133 223Fantastic Muppets 121

Janssen, Jonathan 834 5 166,800 183The Vipers Thunder22

Ehrlich, Oliver 2.493 15 166,200 196The Vipers Thunder23

Böhm, Lucas 828 5 165,600 183Wetzlar Strikers24

Herrmann, Rene 818 5 163,600 203Bowleros Wiesbaden 125

Könner, Horst 1.602 10 160,200 180Bowleros Wiesbaden 126

Wolfgram, Werner 1.601 10 160,100 182Bowleros Wiesbaden 227

Mußgang, Achim 1.600 10 160,000 182Bowleros Wiesbaden 228

Rath, Michael 1.591 10 159,100 199Fantastic Muppets 129

Bamba, Franz 1.473 11 133,909 187BFW Frankfurt30

Damen

Name Pins Spiele Schnitt MaxTeam

Böhm, Katja 1.709 10 170,900 199Wetzlar Strikers1

Rath, Evelyn 2.551 15 170,067 209Fantastic Muppets 12

Tran, Thi Nhung 2.130 13 163,846 213Bowleros Wiesbaden 13
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